
Linear Wall Light

Applicaon

Dimension

Product Drawing

Descripon

Technical Specificaons

Model

LED Source

CCT

CRI

Power Factor

Beam Angle

Lumen

Input Voltage

Power Consumpon

Material

Control Opon

Protecon Grade

Working Temperature

Environment

Typical Lifeme

WL-RW-1801

CREE/OSRAM/PHILIPS

3000K

>80

110o

0.9+

550/1100lm

AC 240V

9W/18W

Aluminum + Glass

>50,000 hours

Outdoor

ON/OFF
Length: 250Width: 60Height: 60mm
Length: 500Width: 60Height: 60mm

IP65

IP65 3

Ta: -15oC    +55oC
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