

Linear Wall Light













Dimension

Length: 250 Width: 60 Height: 60mm Length: 500 Width: 60 Height: 60mm

Product Drawing

60mm	250mm	
60mm		
60mm	500mm	
60mm		

Technical Specifications

Model	WL-RW-1801
LED Source	CREE/OSRAM/PHILIPS
ССТ	3000K
CRI	>80
Power Factor	0.9+
Beam Angle	110°
Lumen	550/1100lm
Input Voltage	AC 240V
Power Consumption	9W/18W
Material	Aluminum + Glass
Control Option	ON/OFF
Protection Grade	IP65
Working Temperature	Ta:-15°C∼+55°C
Environment	Outdoor
Typical Lifetime	>50,000 hours

Description

- Durable die-cast aluminium construction
- Single direction downward wall wash in anthracite
- IP65 weather resistant
- Matching colour temperature and finish to the Architectural exterior range

Application

